
Third Grade Summer Reading Camps 

District Contacts 


District Contact Email Address Phone # 

Alachua Doris Ann Imler imlerda@gm.sbac.edu 352.955.7586 

Baker Robin Mobley rmobley@baker.k12.fl.us 904.259.0427 

Bay Chandra Tyson tysoncl@bay.k12.fl.us 850.872.4356 

Bradford Carol Clyatt clyatt_c@firn.edu 904.966.6816 

Brevard Lynn Spadaccini spadaccinil@brevard.k12.fl.us 321.633.1000 ext. 330 

Brevard Debbie Wood woodd@brevard.k12.fl.us 321.633.1000 ext. 342 

Broward Diane Carr Diane.Carr@browardschools.com 754.321.2130 

Calhoun Wynette Peacock peacock_w@firn.edu 850.674.8734 

Charlotte Cathy Hoff Cathy_Hoff@ccps.k12.fl.us 941.255.0808 

Citrus Kathy Pomposelli Pomposellik@citrus.k12.fl.us. 352.726.1931 

Clay Suzanne Herndon sherndon@mail.clay.k12.fl.us 904.272.8100 ext. 2441 

Collier Jack Staples StapleJa@collier.k12.fl.us 239.377.1060 

Columbia Wanda Conner conner_w@firn.edu 386.755.8048 

Dade Laurie Kaplan lkaplan1@dadeschools.net 395.995.3122 

DeSoto Tammy O’Donnell tammy.odonnell@desoto.k12.fl.us 863.494.4222 ext. 112 

Dixie Frances Bray francesbray@dixie.k12.fl.us 352.498.1338 

Duval Sharon Sanders sanderss@duvalschools.org. 904.390.2136 

Escambia Dr. Deborah Malishan dmalishan@escambia.k12.fl.us 850.469.5494 

FAMU Lab Dr. Rose Campbell Rose.Campbell@famu.edu 850.599.3325 

FAU Lab Mary Linville linville@fau.edu 561.297.3970 

Flagler Lynette Shott ShottL@flagler.k12.fl.us 386.437.7562 

Franklin Brenda Wilson Wilson_b4@firn.edu 850.653.8831 ext. 105 

FSDB Margaret McClure-VanOmer vanormerm@fsdb.K12.fl.us 904.827.2503 

FSU Lab Neal Trafford ntraffor@mailer.fsu.edu 850.245.3807 

Gadsden Elizabeth Turner TurnerE@mail.gcps.k12.fl.us 850.627.9651 

Gilchrist Wendy O’Steen o’steenw@mygcsd.org 352.463.3265 

Glades Debbie Pressley debbie.pressley@gladesschools.org 863.946.0202 ext. 11 

Gulf Sara Joe Wooten swooten@gulf.k12.fl.us 859.229.6940 

Hamilton Rex Mitchell mitchell_r01@firn.edu 386.792.6524 

Hardee Marie Dasher mdasher@hardee.k12.fl.us 863.674.4150 

Hendry Shelby Pagan  pagans@hendry.k12.fl.us. 863.612.0750 

Hernando Debbie Pfenning pfenning_d@hcsb.k12.fl.us 352.797.7070 ext. 448 

Highlands Joyce McClelland mcclelj@highlands.k12.fl.us 863.471.5569 

Hillsborough Debra Lewis Debra.Lewis@sdhc.k12.fl.us 813.272.4479 

Holmes Peggy Alderman alderman_p@firn.edu 850.547.6674 

Indian River Patricia Shaw Patricia.shaw@indian-river.k12.fl.us 777.564.3108 

Jackson Linda Cox Linda.Cox@jcsb.org 850.482.1200 

Jefferson Linda Miller miller_l@firn.edu 850.342.0115 
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Lafayette Marion McCray mmccray@lafayette.k12.fl.us 386.294.2882 

Lake Patricia Weisbach weisbachp@lake.k12.fl.us 352.253.6546 

Lee Susan Legutko ML@leeschools.net 239.335.1514 

Leon Jo Marie Olk olkj@mail.leon.k12.fl.us 850.487.7896; 850.544.0655 

Levy Linda Durrance durranl@levy.k12.fl.us 356.486.5231 

Liberty Sue Summers Summers_g@firn.edu 850.643.2249 ext. 233 

Madison Julia Waldrep waldrej@madison.k12.fl.us 850.973.5022 

Manatee Linda Guilfoyle guilfoyl@fc.manatee.k12.fl.us 941.708.8770 ext. 2252 

Marion Christine Sandy christine.sandy@marion.k12.fl.us 352.671.7724 

Martin Shela Khanal khanals@martin.k12.fl.us 772.219.1200 ext. 30423 

Monroe Franaces St. James stjamesf@monroe.k12.fl.us 305.293.1400 

Nassau Linda Morris morrisli@nassau.k12.fl.us 904.491.9887 

Okaloosa Diane Kelley Kelleyd@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us 850.833.3425 

Okeechobee Mary Hurley hurleym@okee.k12.fl.us 863.462.5000 ext. 242 

Orange Ella Shanks ella.shanks@ocps.net 407.532.7970 ext. 7266 

Osceola Diane Kelley KelleyD@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us 407.870.4911 

Palm Beach Kim Stansell stansell@palmbeach.k12.fl.us 561.963.3882 

Pasco Lori Wiggins lwiggins@pasco.k12.fl.us 813.794.2000 

Pinellas Jana Ham hamj@pcsb.org 727.588.6088 

Polk Paula Leftwich paula.leftwich@polk-fl.net 863.534.0643 

Putnam Janice Pounds jpounds@putnamschools.org 386.329.0633 

Santa Rosa Kenny McCay mccayk@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 850.983.5045 

Sarasota Lori White lori_white@sarasota.k12.fl.us 941.927.9000 

Seminole Beverly Perrault beverly_perrault@scps.k12.fl.us 407.320.0032 

St. Johns Diane Solms solmsd@stjohns.k12.fl.us 904.819.7532 

St. Lucie Donna Dorio doriod@stlucie.k12.fl.us 772.429.3841 

Sumter Louise Ross rossl@sumter.k12.fl.us 352.793.2315 

Suwannee Nancy Roberts nroberts@suwannee.k12.fl.us 386.364.2622 

Taylor Wanda Kemp wanda.kemp@taylor.k12.fl.us 850.838.2541 

UF Lab Amy Hollinger amyh@pky.ufl.edu 352.392.1554 

Union Bobbie Morgan morganb@union.k12.fl.us 386.496.2045 

Volusia Mary Cool mcool@mail.volusia.k12.fl.us 386.255.6475 ext. 60144 

Wakulla Beth Mims mimsb@wakulla.k12.fl.us 850.926.0065 

Walton Cathy Hall hallc@walton.k12.fl.us. 850.892.1100 

Washington Mike Welch welch_m@firn.edu 850.892.1100 ext. 1512 
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